TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79133399

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Rambor Pty Ltd	10/28/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Rambor Logistics & Asset Management Pty Ltd
Address:	108 Albatross Road South Nowra NSW 2541
Country:	AU
Entity Type:	Proprietary Company (Private company limited by shares), Australia
Entity Country:	Australia

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Rambor Logistics & Asset Management

Pty Ltd

Address: 108 Albatross Road

South Nowra NSW 2541

Country: AU

TRADEMARK REEL: 005177 FRAME: 0925

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005177 FRAME: 0926

RECORDED: 01/03/2014